OANG YEN

SACH TRUNG TUYEN LOfP 19-24 THANG
NAM HOC 2024-2025

Ha ten chau

TRITON
STT

1 Phan Minh Bao
2 Le Kim
3 Tran Ngoc
4 Le Bao
5 Le Vu Tam
6 Dang Le Nhat
7 Tran Pham Khai
8 Ha Hoang
9 Mai Ha Khanh
10 Nguyen Due
11 Vo Minh
12 Le Hoang
13 Pham Due
14 Dao Le Thao

Anh
Bao
Bich
Chau
Dam
Ha
Minh
Minh
My
Nam
Nhat
Son
Tri
Vy

Ngay thang nam sinh

Nam

08/09/2022

29/03/2023
14/01/2023

05/01/2023
26/09/2022
10/10/2022
21/09/2022

m

20/12/2022

02/02/2023

26/12/2022

03/11/2022
30/03/2023

05/11/2022

25/10/2022

Ghi chu

DKy an

DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an
DKy an

sang

sang
sang
sang
sang
sang
sang
sang
sang
sang
sang
sang

sang
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Ho ten chau

Pham Huynh Bach
Dam Thien Bao
Nguyen Tien Dung
Tang Tuan Kiet
Bui Van Khai
Ho Bao Khang
Luong Bao Khoi
Tran Viet Khue
Phan Ngoc Trang Linh
Tran Quang Minh
Tran Nguyen Phuc Minh
Bui Thi Tra My
Nguyen Bao Ngoc
Tran Minh Thanh
Phan Phuc Thinh

nam hoc 2024-2025

Ngay thang nam sinh

Nam

19/06/2022
03/02/2022
20/08/2022
09/06/2022
20/07/2022
12/03/2022
22/06/2022

12/08/2022
08/07/2022

26/03/2022

Nu-

02/07/2022
12/02/2022

16/02/2022
21/05/2022
13/07/2022

Ghi chu

DKy an sang
DKy an sang

DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang

DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
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10ANG YEN
SACH TRUNG TUYEN TRE SINH NAM 2021

NAM HOC 2024 - 2025

ten chau
Tran Gia An
Bui Le Truang An
Le Hoang Tu Anh
Ho Tran Phirong Anh
Nguyen Quang Anh
Truong Tuan Anh
Vo Huynh Bao Anh
Bui V5 Minh Anh 7
Pham Ngoc Minh Chau
Nguyen Linh Dan
Nguyen Linh Dan
Pham Hai Dang
Tu Tang Thai Khang
Le Ngoc Quynh Lam
Le Ngoc Tuyet Lam
Nguyen Vu Nhat Linh
Nguyen Ngoc Minh
Nguyen Thanh Hieu  Minh
Le Ngoc Minh Nhi
Phan Ngoc Thao Tien
Huynh Cong Thanh
Nguyen Ngoc Khanh  Thy
Tran Ngoc Tram
Quan Uy Vu
Tran Ngoc Tuong Vy
Hoang Nhu- Y

Ngay thang nam sinh

Nam

04/05/2021

01/11/2021

27/11/2021

20/12/2021

20/07/2021

23/06/2021

Nu-

14/12/202
16/08/2021
08/09/2021
13/07/2021
16/04/2021

22/05/2021
04/08/2021
18/11/2021
11/11/2021
06/10/2021

14/05/2021
14/05/2021
06/03/2021
18/05/2021

20/08/2021
29/11/2021

19/12/2021
02/10/2021

23/10/2021
26/11/2021

Ghi chu

DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang

DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
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OANG YEN

ACH TRUNG TUYEN TRE SINH NAM 2020
NAM HOC 2024 - 2025

Ho ten chau

Tran Tué”

Ho Hoang
Hoang Minh
Nguyen Phong
Hoang Minh
Trinh Chu Gia
Nguyen Ngoc Gia
Quach Giang My
Vu Gia

Vu Dang

Do Nhat

Nguyen Hoang
Pham Vu Dang

Pham Nguyen Thanh

Nguyen Phan An

Nguyen Thanh Gia

Bui Hoang

Vo Cat

Le Ngoc Cat
Ho Ngoc Cat
Phan Minh

Do Thj Phuong

Anh
Cang
Chau
Dang
Dang
Han
Han
Kim
Khanh
Khoa
Minh
Ngan
Nguyen
Nhi
Nhien
Phat
Phuc
Tien
Tien
Tuong
Triet
Uyen

Ngay thang nam sinh

Nam

10/04/2020

24/04/2020
07/02/2020

12/11/2020

17/02/2020

29/06/2020

02/10/2020

20/10/2020
10/08/2020

28/03/2020

Nu-
09/11/2020

07/02/2020

24/08/2020

20/11/2020
07/03/2020

17/11/2020

22/08/2020

26/06/2020

10/07/2020
04/11/2020
21/11/2020

06/07/2020

Ghi chu

DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang

DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang

DKy an sang
chua nop HS
DKy an sang
DKy an sang
DKy an sang

DKy an sang
DKy an sang
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MAMN(fIArSH SACH TRUNG TUYEN TRE SINH NAM 2019
NAM HOC 2024 - 2025

hoAng yen

Ho ten chau

Nguyen Pham Quynh Anh

Ha Nguyen Tuan Anh
Nguyen Quynh Anh
Nguyen Huynh Gia  Bao
Hoang Ngoc Diep
Bui Vo Huong Giarig
Phan Ngoc Hien
Le Duy Hung
Phan Nguyen Gia Hung
Tran Ngoc Bao Khang
Bui Minh Khang
Nguyen Ngoc Minh
Pham Tran Phuong Minh
To Bao Ngoc
Pham Linh Nhi
Pham Ngoc An Phu
Dinh Tien Phuc
Phan Thanh Tung
Bui Ngoc Bao Thy
Truong Bao Vy

Nguyen V5 Tuong Vy

Ngay thang nam sinh

Nam

27/10/2019

08/09/2019

24/12/2019
11/01/2019
17/07/2019
11/08/2019
15/04/2019

30/01/2019
08/10/2019
02/04/2019

Nu
08/11/2019

12/11/2019

10/04/2019
05/01/2019
30/04/2019

12/06/2019
12/09/2019
04/08/2019

14/12/2019
30/12/2019
07/12/2019

Ghi chu

DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang

DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang

DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang
DK an sang



